
 
2023 – 2024 

Home to School/School to Home 

Transportation Stops 

● TPS transportation stop locations are subject to change; 
● All times are subject to change based on traffic and weather conditions;  
● AM:  These times represent the school bus leave time from the stop; 
● AM: Riders should arrive 5 minutes before scheduled time; ALL students must be at their stop location upon 

the school bus’ approach; any child not present by the designated time, risks missing the bus 
● PM: Parents should make sure that an authorized adult is at each stop to escort your child safely for drop off 

or if your child is authorized to walk home, please make sure that is documented at the Front Office.  

Designated Stop AM  
0. Texas Preparatory School – San Marcos, TX 6:00 

1. Saddlebrook – San Marcos, TX 
Lookout Ridge Loop 
[Pick Up/DropOff at Saddlebrook Residence Drive/Walkway] 

6:08 
 

2. Classic Inn – San Marcos, TX  
921 N. IH 35  
[Pick Up DropOff at Classic Inn Lobby] 

6:19 

3. Ellis St. – San Marcos, TX 
Ellis St. [Pick Up/DropOff at Entrance Drive] 

6:25 

4. Villas at Willow Springs - San Marcos, TX 
1506 IH 35 S [Pick Up at Leasing Office] 

6:27 

5. Bracewood Circle  – San Marcos, TX 
Bracewood Circle [PickUp at Residence Building Lot] 

6:36 

6. Sienna Pointe Apartments – San Marcos, TX 
2913 Hunter Rd [PickUp at Residence Building Lot] 

6:44 

7. Juarez St. – San Marcos, TX 
Juarez St. [PickUp at Residence Driveway] 

6:54 

8. River Ridge Apartments 
1754 River Rd. [Pickup at Residence Building Lot] 

6:59 

9. The Summit Apartments – San Marcos, TX  
1348 Thorpe Lane [PickUp at Residence Building Lot] 

7:08 

0. Texas Preparatory School – San Marcos, TX 7:13 

 

Designated Stop PM  
0. Texas Preparatory School – San Marcos, TX  

1. The Summit Apartments – San Marcos, TX  
1348 Thorpe Lane [Dropoff at Residence Building Lot] 

3:20 

2. River Ridge Apartments 
1754 River Rd.  [Dropoff at Residence Building Lot] 

3:28 

3. Classic Inn 
921 N I-35. [DropOff at Welcome Center] 

3:34 

4. Ellis St. – San Marcos, TX 
[Dropoff at Residence Entrance Drive] 

3:40 

5. Villas at Willow Springs – San Marcos, TX 
1506 S I-35 [DropOff at Leasing Office] 

3:44 

6. Bracewood Circle – San Marcos, TX 
Bracewood Circle [Pick Up/DropOff at Driveway] 

3:53 

7. Sienna Pointe Apartments – San Marcos, TX  
2913 Hunter Rd. [DropOff at Residence Building Lot] 

4:00 

8. Juarez St. – San Marcos, TX 
Juarez St.  [DropOff at Residence Driveway] 

4:09 

9. Saddlebrook – San Marcos, TX 
Lookout Ridge Loop 
[DropOff at Residence Drive/Walkway] 

4:20 

0. Texas Preparatory School – San Marcos, TX 4:25 

 


